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List of resource persons 
 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Dr. Dinakar M. Salunke “Inaugural Lecture I-Science 

Policy in India in Context of 

Global Scenario” 

Director, International Centre for Genetic 

Engineering & Biotechnology, New 

Delhi 

Email: icgeb.director@gmail.com, 

Prof. Peter Ronald 

DeSouza 

“Inaugural Lecture II-The Public 

Intellectual in India Today” 

Centre for the Study of Developing 

Societies, New Delhi 

Email: peter@csds.in 

Prof. R.N.K Bamezai 

 

“Awareness about yourself and 

the resolve to struggle - An 

anthropo-genomic perspective” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067  

Email: bame0200@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

Prof. Deepak Kumar 

 

“Science and Society” Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: deepakkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Manoj Pant 

 

“API System” Centre for International Trade & 

Development 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: manojp@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. A P Dimri, “Monsoon Prediction and Indian 

Agriculture” 

School of Environmental Sciences, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: apdimri@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

mailto:nat0200@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sunitareddy@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sunitareddyjnu@gmail.com
mailto:apdimri@mail.jnu.ac.in


apdimri@hotmail.com  

Prof. K.C. Upadhyaya 

 

“Trends in Life Sciences in 

Biotechnology” 

Amity Institute of Biotechnology 

J-3, Block, Amity University campus 

Sector-15, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301 

 

Prof. Rama Baru 

 

“Public Health Issues” Centre of Social Medicine and 

Community Health  

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: ramabaru@mail.jnu.ac.in, 
 

Mr. Shankar Dhar 

 

 

“Finance rules and SOP” Joint Registrar (Finance) 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: dhar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof Milap Sharma 

 

 

“Climate, climate change and 

prediction” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

SSS-I, JNU, 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: milap@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

milapsharmain@yahoo.co.in 

 

Prof. Vaishna Narang 

 

 

“Language & Linguistics : Issues 

in Higher Education” 

Centre for Linguistics, School of 

Language, Literature & Cultural Studies 

JNU, New Delhi 110067 

Email: vaishna@mail.jnu.ac.in   

narang.vaishna@gmail.com 

Prof.  Dhruv Raina 

 

 

“History and Philosophy of 

Science” 

 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

SSS-II, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: d_raina@yahoo.com 

Prof. Rakesh Bhatnagar 

 

 

“Vaccines” 

 

School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email:  rakeshbhatnagar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Saraswati Raju 

 

“Understanding Gender” Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, SSS, JNU 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: saras@mail.jnu.ac.in   

saraswati_raju@hotmail.com 

Dr. Ramesh Gaur 

 

 

“Lecture on Plagiarism and 

demo of software” 

 

University Librarian 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rcgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

mailto:apdimri@hotmail.com


Prof. Suman Dhar  Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in 

Prof. V. Sujatha 

 

“Could we have the same 

measure of academic 

performance for all disciplines?” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vsujatha011@gmail.com  

Ms. Ritu Nidhi Jha 
 

 

“Web design issues and tools” 

 

Communication and Information 

Services  

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Rohini Muthuswami 

 

“Stem Cells Research & 

Regenerative Medicine in India” 

School of Life Sciences  

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rohinimuthuswami@gmail.com 

Rohini_m@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Amit Prakash 

 

 

“Concept and Meaning of 

Governance” 

 

Centre for the Study of Law and 

Governance 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: amitp.ap@gmail.com  

Dr. A. Mukhopadhyay 

 

 

“Grant Opportunities for 

Investigators and Departments” 

Department of Science and Technology 

Technology Bhavan, New Mehrauli 

Road 

New Delhi – 110 016 

Email: tsd@nic.in  

Dr. S. V. Khandewale “Finding Opportunities in  

ICSSR/NRC” 

 

ICSSR-Northern Regional Centre 

Room No. 3, Old CRS Building 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

ArunaAsaf Ali Marg 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: svkhandewale@icssr.org  

Prof. Varun Sahni 

 

 

“Contemporary World Politics: 

Salient Features” 

Centre for International Politics,  

Organization and Disarmament  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: varunsahni@jnu.ac.in  

 

Prof. Jaya Tyagi 

 

 

“ Overview of Infectious 

Diseases” 

 

 

Department of Biotechnology 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences 

Ansari Nagar East 

New Delhi – 110029 

Email: jstyagi@gmail.com   

Ms. Ritu Nidhi Jha “Web Design Issues & Tool” 

& 

“Web Design Issues & Tool- 

Communication &Information Services, 

JNU, New Delhi 110067 

Email: ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in 

mailto:skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in
mailto:vsujatha011@gmail.com
mailto:ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:rohinimuthuswami@gmail.com
mailto:amitp.ap@gmail.com
mailto:tsd@nic.in
mailto:svkhandewale@icssr.org
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Hands on” 

Prof. Saumitra Mukherjee 

 

 

“Remote Sensing and 

environment” 

 

School of Environmental Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi 110067 

Email: saumitra@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Naman Ahuja 

 

 

“Indian Art History” 

 

School of Arts & Aesthetics 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: namanahuja@gmail.com  

Dr. A Pani 

 

 

“Globalization of Higher 

Education: Challenges in 

Maintaining Quality Education” 

 

AIU House,  

16 Comrade Indrajit Gupta Marg (Kotla 

Marg),  

Landmark: Opposite National Bal 

Bhawan, Near I.T.O., 

New Delhi -110002  

Email: pani_amar@rediffmail.com  

Prof.  Mahendra Lama 

 

 

“South Asian Cooperation” Centre for South Asian Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: Mahendra_lama1961@gmail.com  

Prof. Amita Singh 

 

 

“Ethics in Research” Centre for the Study of Law and 

Governance 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: amita.singh3@gmail.com  

Prof. Alka Acharya 

 

“Rise of China & Implications on 

India – China Relations” 

 

Centre for East Asian Studies  

School of International Studies, JNU 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: alkaacharya@mail.jnu.ac.in   

alka.acharya@gmail.com 

Prof. Milap Punia “Changing Land Forms in NCR” Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development  

SSS- I, ,JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Surinder Jodhka 

 

“Diversities” Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi  110067 

Email: jodhka@mail.jnu.ac.in 

ssjodhka@yahoo.com  

Dr. Sunita Reddy 

 

“Reproductive Technologies and 

Surrogacy: Ethical, Legal and 

Medical Dimensions” 

Centre of Social Medicine and 

Community Health  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sunitareddy@mail.jnu.ac.in 

sunitareddyjnu@gmail.com  

Prof. Deepak Pental 

 

“Importance of R&D in 

Agriculture” 

 

Department of Genetics 

University of Delhi  

South Campus, Benito Juarez Road 

mailto:saumitra@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:namanahuja@gmail.com
mailto:pani_amar@rediffmail.comm
mailto:Mahendra_lama1961@gmail.com
mailto:amita.singh3@gmail.com
mailto:punia@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:jodhka@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:ssjodhka@yahoo.com
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Dhaula Kuan, Delhi – 110021 

Email: dpental@gmail.com  

Dr. Rajinder Dhar 

 

 

“Labour Laws: BOCWS ACT” 

 

Office of the Labour Commissioner 

Govt. of N.C.T. Delhi 

5, Sham Nath Marg 

Delhi 110054 

Email: dharrajender@yahoo.co.in  

Prof. Nandini Chatterjee 

Singh 

 

“Music and the Brain” National Brain Research Centre 

NH-8, Manesar, Gurgaon 

Haryana - 122 051 

Email: nandini@nbrc.ac.in  

Dr. Gobind Paul 

 

“Mixed Methods in Research” 

 

Indian Institute of Dalit Studies 

D-II/1, Road No. 4 

Andrews Ganj, New Delhi 110049 

Email: gcpal@dalitstudies.org.in  

Prof. GJV Prasad 

 

“India in English” 

 

Centre for English Studies 

SLL&CS, JNU 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: 

Prof. Ira Bhaskar 

 

“Cinema and Society” School of Arts and Aesthetics 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: Ira.bhaskar@gmail.com  

Dr. Niranjan Chakraborty  National Institute of Plant Genome 

Research 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, 

P.O. Box No. 10531 

New Delhi - 110067 
 

Prof. Alok Bhattacharya 

 

“Does India need a 

Comprehensive Policy on Rare 

Diseases” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: alok.bhattacharya@gmail.com   

Dr. V. Thareja 

 

“Overwintering strategies of 

Mosquitoes- Interesting facts” 

Dr. V. Thareja 

Miranda House 

University of Delhi 

Delhi 110007 

Email: vl1218@gmail.com  

Dr. Babu P. Remesh “Importance of Interdisciplinary 

Research” 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies, 

Room No.5, First Floor, 

EMPC Indira Gandhi National Open 

University, 

Maidan Garhi  New Delhi - 110068 

Email: babu@ignou.ac.in 

Prof. B N Mallick  School of Life Sciences 

mailto:dpental@gmail.com
mailto:dharrajender@yahoo.co.in
mailto:nandini@nbrc.ac.in
mailto:gcpal@dalitstudies.org.in
mailto:Ira.bhaskar@gmail.com
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 Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi  67 

Email: bnm@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Najaf Haider 

 

“The Many Cities of Delhi in 

Medieval India” 

 

Centre for Historical Studies 

SSS,Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi  67 

Email: snajafhaider@gmail.com  

Dr. Mujafar Ahmed  

 

“CBRN Disasters and 

Management” 

National Disaster Management 

A-1, Safdarjung Enclave 

New Delhi 110029 

Email: hmuzaffarahmad@yahoo.com  

Prof. Bhagat Oinam “Existentialism” Centre for Philosophy  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in 

bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com  

Prof. Makarand Paranjape 
 

“Some Aspects of Science in 

Early-Colonial India” 

Centre for English Studies  

School of Language, Literature and 

Culture Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: makarand@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Anannya Dasgupta 

 

“English Writing Workshop” 

 

Department of English 

Shiv Nadar University, 

NH91, Tehsil Dadri 

Gautam Buddha Nagar 

Uttar Pradesh – 201314 

Email: ad509@snu.edu.in 

Dr. Saradindu Bhaduri 

 

 Centre for Studies in Science Policy 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: saradindu.bhaduri@gmail.com 

Prof. Praveen Jha  Centre for Economic Studies and 

Planning  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: praveen@mail.jnu.ac.in 

praveenjha2005@gmail.com  
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